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Bezirk Unterfranken

Blasrohr 12.10.15 Damen Il

Siegerliste - Einzel - Bezirksmeisterschaft 2025

Kleinschnitz, Susanne

Gehlert, Kathrin

Platz St-Nr. Name
1 1650
2 1649
3 1036

Schenk, Heidi

Verein

SG Diana 1955 Leinach

Miltenberg, SV

SV Grintal Hosbach
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Serien

57 59 58
56 56 58

52
58

53
52

55
57

51
48

56
55

50
51

Gesamt
58 59 57 574 Ringe
56
58 58 57 561 Ringe
55
52 56 48 512 Ringe
51
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